Special District
John C. Fremont Healthcare District

Mariposa Public Utility District

Lake Don Pedro Community Services
District

Mariposa County Local Transportation
Commission

Yosemite-Alpine Community Services
District

Special District Type

Hospital and
Healthcare

Public Utility
Community Services
Transportation

Planning Agencies

Community Services

Activities

Hospital Enterprise

Water Enterprise,
Sewer Enterprise, Fire
Protection Enterprise

Water Enterprise

Transportation
Planning

Streets and Roads -
Construction and
Maintenance, Water
Enterprise, Snow
Removal

Employees

314

28

11

Total Wages

$11,727,870

$448,167

$221,401

$0

$0

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$1,049,051

$166,133

$87,766

$0

$0



