Special District	Special District Type	Activities	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
John C. Fremont Healthcare District	Hospital and Healthcare	Hospital Enterprise	314	\$11,727,870	\$1,049,051
Mariposa Public Utility District	Public Utility	Water Enterprise, Sewer Enterprise, Fire Protection Enterprise	28	\$448,167	\$166,133
Lake Don Pedro Community Services District	Community Services	Water Enterprise	11	\$221,401	\$87,766
Mariposa County Local Transportation Commission	Transportation Planning Agencies	Transportation Planning	5	\$0	\$0
Yosemite-Alpine Community Services District	Community Services	Streets and Roads - Construction and Maintenance, Water Enterprise, Snow Removal	5	\$0	\$0